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8s Peter & Paul School
KOWHAI

Your child will be in Room 1 with Ms Abraham

Stationery List for Room 1 - Year 2

Item

Clever Kiwi

Activity Scrapbook (unruled)
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Warwick My Literacy Book 2 ;;; ,; „

(12mm ruled, 64 pages)

Warwick My Maths Book
1 (10mm quad, 64pgs)

v
"US)6k~

Warwick Learn to Write Book 1
Handwriting (12 lines per page, ,l!li

14mm ruled)

1F4 Exercise Book

1A5 Exercise Book

luantity

1

2

1

1

2
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Item

HB Pencils - not prostat

- Staedtler or Faber Castell

Ruler 30cm

Bookbag

Glue sticks - recommended

Packet Coloured Pencils (named)

- recommended

Quantity

6

1

1

3

1

It is optional to cover books www.ezcovers.com but please clearly name all belongings

All stationery is required for start of school Wednesday 1 February 2023


